
Office Elected Official’s 
Name 

Address Phone numbers 
Area Code 806 

E-mail 

County Judge Bill Coleman 500 Broadway, #200 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5214 
 

bcoleman@halecounty.org 

Commissioner, Prec 1 Harold King 500 Broadway, #160 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Barn-296-5863 
Off-288-1564 

hking@halecounty.org 

Commissioner, Prec 2 Mario Martinez 500 Broadway, #160 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Barn-667-2261 
 

mmartinez@halecounty.org  

Commissioner, Prec 3 Kenny Kernell 500 Broadway, #160 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Barn-839-2142 
Off-291-5346 

kkernell@halecounty.org 

Commissioner, Prec 4 Benny Cantwell 500 Broadway, #160 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Barn-889-3381 
 

bcantwell@halecounty.org 

County Clerk Latrice Kemp 500 Broadway, #240 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5261 lkemp@halecounty.org 

County Treasurer Ida Tyler 500 Broadway,#200 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5209 halecotreas@halecounty.org 

County Attorney Jim Tirey 500 Broadway, #300 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5306 jtirey@halecounty.org 

County Auditor Maretta 
Smithson 

500 Broadway, #300 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5294 msmithson@halecounty.org 

County Tax Assessor Roland Nash Courthouse Annex 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5276 rnash@halecounty.org 

County Surveyor Carl Joe Williams 111 W. 6th Street 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-296-5217 n/a 

County Sheriff David Mull 1900 S Columbia 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-296-2724 sheriff@halecounty.org 

Constable Prec#1 Mark Mull 500 Broadway 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5208 mmull@halecounty.org 

Constable Prec#3 Terry Timms PO Box 217 
Abernathy, TX 79311 

Off-292-9709 ttimms@halecounty.org 

Justice of the Peace   
Prec. #1 

Kaye Phillips 500 Broadway 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-2915201 kphillips@halecounty.org 

Justice of the Peace 
Prec. #3 

Karen Davis P.O. Box 217 
Abernathy, TX 79311 

Off-757-2476 kdavis@halecounty.org 

64th District Court Robert Kinkaid, 
Jr. 

225 Broadway, #5 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5234 64thdc@halecounty.org 

242nd District Court Ed Self 225 Broadway, #3 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5254 242ndcourt@halecounty.org 

District Clerk Carla Cannon 225 Broadway, #4 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5226 ccannon@halecounty.org 

District Attorney Wally Hatch 225 Broadway, #1 
Plainview, TX 79072 

Off-291-5241 whatch@halecounty.org 
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